nowrrisnment

Sandwiches

Bread, teacake or wrap (brown or white)
Cheese

Ham

Beef

Tuna Mayo

Egg Mayo

Prawn Mayo

Add Salad Garnish

Add Large Side - Salad, Crisps & Coleslaw

Jacket Potatoes
Butter
Baked Beans
Homemade Coleslaw
Cheese
Tuna Mayonnaise
Cheesy Beans
Cottage Cheese
Prawn Mayonnaise
Extra Fillings
All Jackets are served with a side salad

Light Meals
Poached/Scrambled Eggs on Toast
Omelettes (from)
Homemade Soup and a Roll
Cheesy Chips
Bowl of Homemade Chips

Drinks

Cup of Yorkshire Tea
Pot of Yorkshire Tea (Free Top Ups)
Fruit Tea

Instant Coffee
Cappuccino

Fresh Orange
Canned Drinks
Bottled Soft Drinks
Café Latte

Hot Chocolate
Bottled Water
Herbal Tea

Dilute Squash

2.00
2.20
2.20
2.20
2.20
2.20
0.50
1.00

1.90
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.80
3.00
2.50
3.40
0.60

2.00
2.40
2.00
1.85
1.20

0.85
1.00
0.75
0.90
1.20
1.00
0.70
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.00
0.75
0.50

Salads

Crisp lettuce, tomato, grated carrot, cucumber,

onion, beetroot, mixed peppers, sliced egg
and our delicious homemade coleslaw

3.00

Add extras for 0.70

Ham, Beef, Egg Mayo, Tuna/Tuna Mayo
Grated Cheese, Cottage Cheese, Prawn Mayo

Hot Sandwiches
Bacon
Sausage
Egg
BLT
Chip Butty
Breakfast Bap (bacon, egg, sausage)
Cheese and Ham Panini
Tuna melt Panini
Sausage, Mushroom and Tomato Panini
All Panini’s come with a side salad

Extras
Bacon/Sausage/Egg
Beans/Tomato/Mushrooms
Large Side (Salad, Crisps and Coleslaw)
Bowl of Chips with a Hot/Canned Drink

Breakfast
All Day Breakfast — 2 sausages, bacon,
fried/scrambled/poached eggs, tomatoes,
toast/fried bread, mushrooms, tea/coffee

Belly Buster Breakfast Bun — 2 sausages,
bacon, fried/scrambled/poached eggs,
tomatoes, mushrooms, tea/coffee served
on a large oven bottom bread cake

Toast and Butter
Porridge

Beans on Toast
Muffin and Butter

Daily Specials
We serve a range of sandwich fillings, hot meals and savoury snacks which change daily. All cakes are homemade
and start at 70p. We also offer a daily meal deal at the tremendous price of £3.50 for one course or 4.00 for two

courses. See our specials board for details. All menu items are subject to availability.

1.90
1.90
1.70
2.60
1.40
3.50
3.00
3.00
3.00

0.50
0.30
1.00
1.80

4.40

5.00

0.85
1.00
1.85
0.80



