novrishment

Sandwiches

Bread, teacake or wrap (brown or white) Cheese
Ham
Beef
Tuna Mayo
Egg Mayo
Prawn Mayo
Add Salad Garnish
Add Large Side - Salad, Crisps & Coleslaw

Jacket Potatoes

Butter
Baked Beans
Homemade Coleslaw
Cheese
Tuna Mayonnaise
Cheesy Beans
Cottage Cheese
Prawn Mayonnaise
Extra Fillings
All Jackets are served with a side salad

Light Meals

Poached/Scrambled Eggs on Toast
Omelettes (from)
Homemade Soup and a Roll
Cheesy Chips
Bowl of Homemade Chips

Drinks

Cup of Yorkshire Tea
Pot of Yorkshire Tea (Free Top Ups)
Fruit Tea
Instant Coffee
Cappuccino
Fresh Orange
Canned Drinks
Bottled Soft Drinks
Café Latte
Hot Chocolate
Bottled Water
Herbal Tea
Dilute Squash

Salads

	Crisp lettuce, tomato, grated carrot, cucumber,
2.00	onion, beetroot, mixed peppers, sliced egg
2.20	and our delicious homemade coleslaw
2.20	3.00
2.20	
2.20	Add extras for 0.70
2.20	
0.50	Ham, Beef, Egg Mayo, Tuna/Tuna Mayo
1.00	Grated Cheese, Cottage Cheese, Prawn Mayo

Hot Sandwiches

1.90	Bacon	1.90
2.50	Sausage	1.90
2.50	Egg	1.70
2.50	BLT	2.60
2.80	Chip Butty	1.40
3.00	Breakfast Bap (bacon, egg, sausage)	3.50
2.50	Cheese and Ham Panini	3.00
3.40	Tuna melt Panini	3.00
0.60	Sausage, Mushroom and Tomato Panini	3.00
	All Panini's come with a side salad	

Extras

2.00	Bacon/Sausage/Egg	0.50
2.40	Beans/Tomato/Mushrooms	0.30
2.00	Large Side (Salad, Crisps and Coleslaw)	1.00
1.85	Bowl of Chips with a Hot/Canned Drink	1.80
1.20		

Breakfast

0.85	All Day Breakfast – 2 sausages, bacon,	4.40
1.00	fried/scrambled/poached eggs, tomatoes,	
0.75	toast/fried bread, mushrooms, tea/coffee	
0.90		
1.20	Belly Buster Breakfast Bun – 2 sausages,	5.00
1.00	bacon, fried/scrambled/poached eggs,	
0.70	tomatoes, mushrooms, tea/coffee served	
1.25	on a large oven bottom bread cake	
1.20		
1.20	Toast and Butter	0.85
1.00	Porridge	1.00
0.75	Beans on Toast	1.85
0.50	Muffin and Butter	0.80

Daily Specials

We serve a range of sandwich fillings, hot meals and savoury snacks which change daily. All cakes are homemade and start at 70p. We also offer a daily meal deal at the tremendous price of £3.50 for one course or 4.00 for two courses. See our specials board for details. All menu items are subject to availability.